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Table: A
National RG:

FEI RG / Art. 501.A1
Height: 1,25/ 1,35 m

Speed:

Length:
Time allowed:
Time limit:

Obstacles:
Efforts:
Penalty sec

Closed combination:

1st Jump-off:

Length:
Time allowed:
Time limit:

2nd Jump-off:
Length:

Time allowed:
Time limit:

Course Designer
Marco Hesse (GER)

350 m/min

440 m
76 sec
152 sec

10
12

0 sec
0 sec

0 sec
0 sec

1:550

N0 jw

Finish

10

Start

SummermeetingGera2010

#

4 6b - 6a

4

a

CSl * 14.-18.7.2010

g.

%

Class No.:

59/62

LM Damen und Herren

Fehler / Zeit
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